
	
   1	
  

Startlijst	
  DKIJV	
  Oudejaarswedstrijden	
  2012	
  
Naam	
  

	
  

	
  

Rit	
  
nummer	
  

Buik	
  
Nummer	
  

	
  

100	
  
Meter	
  

Ruben van der Horst 1 1  
Hugo Uijlenbroek  2  
Lennard van der Giessen 2 3  
Max van Wijk  4  
Sophie Vroom 3 5  
Sara van Zuijlen  6  
Demi Exterkate 4 7  
Eva van Til  8  
David Eijsackers 5 9  
Thomas van Marrewijk  10  
Armand Broos 6 11  
Joppe Kleiweg  12  
Elena de Vos 7 13  
Emma Mousset  14  
Jildou Gerritsen 8 15  
Savannah Audier  16  
Georgie Dalrymple 9 17  
Sanne Teekens  18  
Roy Duijvesteijn 10 19  
Bram van Dam  20  
Thijs Kooiman 11 21  
Niels d' Huy  22  
Bob Boek 12 23  
Thomas Revet  24  
Job de Vast 13 25  
Daan Boersema  26  
Fiorella de Vos 14 27  
Kathelijne van der Giessen  28  
Laura Smit 15 29  
Thomas Jansen  30  
Carijn Mulder 16 31  
Eva van Bergen 

 
32  

christiaan 
 

smit 17 33  
Jan 

 
Verschoor 

 
34  

Frank 
 

Stijger 18 35  
kaj van schie 

 
36  

Mike 
 

Schuurman 19 37  
Tijl van Marrewijk 

 
38  

Daan 
 

Kaarsemaker 20 39  
friso 

 
smit 

 
40  

Colin 
 

Moor 21 41  
Wouter van Koppen 

 
42  

jeroen 
 

Cox 22 43  
alex van santen 

 
44  

Tijn van Til 23 45  
tom 

 
rijm 

 
46  

Paddy 
 

Smit 24 47  



	
   2	
  

 Vervolg	
  startlijst 

Naam	
  

	
  

Rit	
  nummer	
  

Buik	
  Nummer	
  

	
  

Rit	
  
nummer	
  

Buik	
  
Nummer	
  

	
  

100	
  
Meter	
  

Stijn 
 

d'Huy 24 48  
Stijn 

 
Kaarsemaker 25 49  

Quinn van Zanten 
 

50  
Meike Van Lit 26 51  

Sterre 
 

HerlÃƒÂ© 
 

52  

Yana van Marrewijk 27 53  

Isabelle-S. 
 

Hersbach 
 

54  

Rianne 
 

Moerman 28 55  

Meerle van den Berg 
 

56  

Amber 
 

Olsthoorn 29 57  

Rosan van Koppen 
 

58  

Agnes 
 

Verschoor 30 59  

Cheyenne Van den Heuvel 
 

60  

Nienke 
 

Haaring 31 61  

Liselot 
 

Boinck 
 

62  

Mare van Marrewijk 32 63  

Fay 
 

Persoon 
 

64  



	
   3	
  

 Startlijst 100 m op kruising! 
Pupillen F t/m Welpen 

flint	
  
	
  

gasseling	
   33 65  

Ofke	
  
	
  

Teekens	
  
 

66  

Fabian	
  
	
  

Radt	
   34 67  

Maxime	
  
	
  

Kokxhoorn	
  
 

68  

Ted	
  
	
  

Dalrymple	
   35 69  

Martijn	
  
	
  

Cox	
  
 

70  

Hugo	
   de	
   Jonge	
   36 71  

Harley	
  Mats	
  
	
  

Gaye	
  
 

72  

Royd	
   	
  	
   Erpelinck	
   37 73  

Daan	
  
	
  

Keijzer	
  
 

74  

Mees	
  
	
  

Prinssen	
   38 75  

Timo	
  
	
  

Boersema	
  
 

76  

Rafael	
  
	
  

Kaldenbach	
   39 77  

Rick	
   van	
   Loon	
  
 

78  

Tycho	
  
	
  

Mousset	
   40 79  

Ezra	
  
	
  

Loman	
  
 

80  

jesse	
  
	
  

westein	
   41 81  

Joppe	
  
	
  

Boersema	
  
 

82  

Tiemen	
  
	
  

Haaring	
   42 83  



	
   4	
  

Flor	
   de	
   Zeeuw	
  
 

84  

seth	
  
	
  

rijm	
   43 85  

thijs	
  
	
  

gasseling	
  
 

86  

Veerle	
   van	
   Koppen	
   44 87  

Floor	
   van	
  der	
   Stap	
  
 

88  

Jennifer	
   van	
   Leeuwen	
   45 89  

Janne	
  
	
  

Kraamer	
  
 

90  

Willemijn	
  
	
  

Brouwer	
   46 91  

Senna	
  
	
  

Bregman	
  
 

92  

Roos	
   de	
   Zeeuw	
   47 93  

Anna	
  
	
  

Eijsackers	
  
 

94  

Djoeke	
  
	
  

Buis	
   48 95  

Iris	
  
	
  

Kleiweg	
  
 

96  

Nina	
   van	
   Koppen	
   49 97  

Belle	
   van	
   Marrewijk	
  
 

98  

Amanda	
   van	
   Leeuwen	
   50 99  

Alitta	
  
	
  

Song	
  
 

100  

Malou	
  
	
  

Korner	
   51 101  

	
   	
   	
    
102  

	
   	
   	
  
52 103  

	
   	
   	
    
104  

	
   	
   	
  
53 105  

	
   	
   	
    
106  

 Vervolg	
  startlijst 

Pupilleen E t/m welpen  
2e 100 meter (voor de tribune) 

flint	
  
	
  

gasseling	
   54 65  

Ofke	
  
	
  

Teekens	
  
 

66  

Fabian	
  
	
  

Radt	
   55 67  

Maxime	
  
	
  

Kokxhoorn	
  
 

68  

Ted	
  
	
  

Dalrymple	
   56 69  

Martijn	
  
	
  

Cox	
  
 

70  

Hugo	
   de	
   Jonge	
   57 71  

Harley	
  Mats	
  
	
  

Gaye	
  
 

72  

Royd	
   	
  	
   Erpelinck	
   58 73  

Daan	
  
	
  

Keijzer	
  
 

74  

Mees	
  
	
  

Prinssen	
   59 75  

Timo	
  
	
  

Boersema	
  
 

76  

Rafael	
  
	
  

Kaldenbach	
   60 77  

Rick	
   van	
   Loon	
  
 

78  

Tycho	
  
	
  

Mousset	
   61 79  

Ezra	
  
	
  

Loman	
  
 

80  

jesse	
  
	
  

westein	
   62 81  



	
   5	
  

Joppe	
  
	
  

Boersema	
  
 

82  

Tiemen	
  
	
  

Haaring	
   63 83  

Flor	
   de	
   Zeeuw	
  
 

84  

seth	
  
	
  

rijm	
   64 85  

thijs	
  
	
  

gasseling	
  
 

86  

Veerle	
   van	
   Koppen	
   65 87  

Floor	
   van	
  der	
   Stap	
  
 

88  

Jennifer	
   van	
   Leeuwen	
   66 89  

Janne	
  
	
  

Kraamer	
  
 

90  

Willemijn	
  
	
  

Brouwer	
   67 91  

Senna	
  
	
  

Bregman	
  
 

92  

Roos	
   de	
   Zeeuw	
   68 93  

Anna	
  
	
  

Eijsackers	
  
 

94  

Djoeke	
  
	
  

Buis	
   69 95  

Iris	
  
	
  

Kleiweg	
  
 

96  

Nina	
   van	
   Koppen	
   70 97  

Belle	
   van	
   Marrewijk	
  
 

98  

Amanda	
   van	
   Leeuwen	
   71 99  

Alitta	
  
	
  

Song	
  
 

100  

Malou	
  
	
  

Korner	
   72 101  

	
   	
   	
    
102  

	
   	
   	
  
73 103  

	
   	
   	
    
104  

	
   	
   	
  
74 105  

	
   	
   	
    
106  

 	
  

Vervolg	
  startlijst	
  (500	
  meter)	
  

Naam	
  

	
  

	
  

Rit	
  
nummer	
  

Buik	
  
Nummer	
  

	
  

500	
  

Meter	
  
Ruben van der Horst 75 1  
Hugo Uijlenbroek  2  
Lennard van der Giessen 76 3  
Max van Wijk  4  
Sophie Vroom 77 5  
Sara van Zuijlen  6  
Demi Exterkate 78 7  
Eva van Til  8  
David Eijsackers 79 9  
Thomas van Marrewijk  10  
Armand Broos 80 11  
Joppe Kleiweg  12  
Elena de Vos 81 13  
Emma Mousset  14  
Jildou Gerritsen 82 15  



	
   6	
  

Savannah Audier  16  
Georgie Dalrymple 83 17  
Sanne Teekens  18  
Roy Duijvesteijn 84 19  
Bram van Dam  20  
Thijs Kooiman 85 21  
Niels d' Huy  22  
Bob Boek 86 23  
Thomas Revet  24  
Job de Vast 87 25  
Daan Boersema  26  
Fiorella de Vos 88 27  
Kathelijne van der Giessen  28  
Laura Smit 89 29  
Thomas Jansen  30  
Carijn Mulder 90 31  
Eva van Bergen 

 
32  

christiaan 
 

smit 91 33  
Jan 

 
Verschoor 

 
34  

Frank 
 

Stijger 92 35  
kaj van schie 

 
36  

Mike 
 

Schuurman 93 37  
Tijl van Marrewijk 

 
38  

Daan 
 

Kaarsemaker 94 39  
friso 

 
smit 

 
40  

Colin 
 

Moor 95 41  
Wouter van Koppen 

 
42  

jeroen 
 

Cox 96 43  
alex van santen 

 
44  

Tijn van Til 97 45  
tom 

 
rijm 

 
46  

Paddy 
 

Smit 98 47  

Vervolg	
  startlijst 

Naam	
  

	
  

Rit	
  nummer	
  

Buik	
  Nummer	
  

	
  

Rit	
  
nummer	
  

Buik	
  
Nummer	
  

	
  

500	
  
Meter	
  

Stijn 
 

d'Huy 98 48  
Stijn 

 
Kaarsemaker 99 49  

Quinn van Zanten 
 

50  
Meike Van Lit 100 51  

Sterre 
 

HerlÃƒÂ© 
 

52  

Yana van Marrewijk 101 53  

Isabelle-S. 
 

Hersbach 
 

54  

Rianne 
 

Moerman 102 55  

Meerle van den Berg 
 

56  

Amber 
 

Olsthoorn 103 57  

Rosan van Koppen 
 

58  

Agnes 
 

Verschoor 104 59  

Cheyenne Van den Heuvel 
 

60  

Nienke 
 

Haaring 105 61  

Liselot 
 

Boinck 
 

62  
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Mare van Marrewijk 106 63  

Fay 
 

Persoon 
 

64  

   
107 103  

    
104  

   
108 105  

    
106  

   
109 102  

     
 

     
 

     
 

	
  


